
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

20/07/2020
La Cuarta
La Cuarta - Comerciante
Actualidad
Pan: la venta asociada al alimento más consumido por los chilenos

2
679,3
$ 3.408.842

62.309
292.962

No Definida
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